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Rug
nummer
682
632
657
612
603
624
631
637
660
633
674
801
593
594
655
642
764
765
602
740
613
761
595
599
729
823
869
741
703
601
615
625
817
671
610
609
636
683
791
638
598
622

5 kM

Voornaam Achternaam Geslacht Woonplaats

LUUK MOLENAAR
JUSTIN VAN DER STEEN
HEIN TATES
DENZEL REINA
BREGIE SLOOT
DENNIS LANKVELD
JORN HEINST
SJOERD HERMSEN
VINCE TEUNISSEN
NIELS ROSEBOOM
GUIDO ENGELEN
TIES STRIJBOSCH
PATRICK HAAFS
WILLEM BOLCK
ADRIAAN TATES
FREEK SPANBROEK
RUBEN ROBBESOM
ROOS ROBBESOM
HENK VEUGELINK
MILAN VERHEUGEN
BOB TAKKEN
LOYD SOMMERS
SEM BOLCK
SANDRA DE JONGE
RUDY WISMANS
CHRIS JANSEN
CAS JANSEN
JOB TERHAERDT
JASPER GOEDHART
WESSEL VAN GRONINGEN
KENNETH BOUWMAN
WIMJAN DE MOES
JOS KAMPS
TON WAREMAN
TEUN BERNDSEN
ARJAN BERNDSEN
RUNE SCHOLTEN
FRANK LANGENHOF
NOA WIINSCHENK
CEES DE KRAMER
RONALD DE JONGE
MARIAN VAN HILST

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)

GENDT 00:17:55:775
DUIVEN 00:17:58:640
HAALDEREN 00:18:01:967
DUIVEN 00:18:03:408
GREENLINES 00:18:18:912
SILVOLDE 00:18:28:944
ARNHEM  00:18:42:552
OOSTERBEEK 00:18:58:911
GENDT 00:19:08:599
DUIVEN 00:19:14:855
ZEVENAAR 00:19:22:328
DIDAM 00:19:34:663
RHEDEN 00:19:39:615

WESTERVOORT00:19:51:551

HAALDEREN 00:19:57:784
TOLKAMER  00:20:02:500
AMERSFOORT 00:20:02:527

ZEIST 00:20:24:791
DOETINCHEM 00:20:29:919
ARNHEM  00:20:37:991
BEMMEL  00:20:41:696

ZEVENAAR 00:20:44:223
WESTERVOORT 00:20:47:944
ROZENDAAL 00:20:48:535
GENDT 00:20:50:767
HERWEN  00:20:53:432
ZEVENAAR 00:20:53:500
PANNERDEN 00:21:02:519
WESTERVOORT00:21:04:135
ZEVENAAR 00:21:14:983

GENDT 00:21:24:959
ELST 00:21:27:159
GRENOBLE 00:21:31:191
HEELSUM  00:21:34:063

WESTERVOORT00:21:35:271
WESTERVOORT00:21:36:359

ZOETERMEER
ARNHEM
AERDT
ARNHEM
ROZENDAAL
STEENDEREN

00:21:39:240
00:21:43:536
00:21:46:055
00:21:48:663
00:21:50:599
00:21:55:807



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

668
684
690
621
645
640
760
702
597
797
699
781
758
737
619
754
750
743
711
744
715
770
719
732
736
666
667
826
607
672
733
680
768
701
611
606
734
723
759
730
745
656
742
596
706
714
822
626
639

STEFAN TINGEN
KASPER VAN HARTEN
NEMO INGENDAA
STAN JANSEN
TERRY JURRIUS

AUKE SMIT
DUCHAN SOMMERS
PEPIIN ROSS
KERSTIN HORSTMANN
MONIQUE = PEPERKAMP
ANDRE BERENDSEN
PIERRE SCHREVEN
FREEK SCHOPMAN
RONALD VAN KEMPEN
THOMAS HENDRIKSEN
QUINTEN STUURMAN
MIKE SCHREVEN
INDY ROELOFS
MATTHIIS HEEZEN
HEMMIE VAN DEELEN
CAS HOLKENBORG
DIRK HUIJSMAN
DENNIS VAN DEN DAM
JENS ROELOFS
WOUTER KOOISTRA
ANNE BRAAM
STEN HENDRIKS
MILAN KRIJGER
SAAR BERNDSEN
MARJOLEIN HEINSBROEK
WOUT AARNTZEN
PASCAL WENNEKES
MAUD VAN LENT
EWOUT KOEKKOEK
JAN HENDRIKS
MAARTEN HOUTRIET
NADINE WILLEMS
JASPER STEENS
MAARTEN ROSS
JAN KOOL
LUC VAN KESSEL
SARAH TATES
HUGO ARENTZ
FRANK SCHUITEMA
IvY VAN DER KOLFF
SJOERD  HOLKENBORG
JENS GROB
PETER WISSING
LUCY OVERBEEK

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw

HAALDEREN
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
AERDT
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ELTEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
GENDT
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
DINXPERLO
HERWEN
GROESSEN
GROESSEN
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
ULFT

00:22:00:199
00:22:03:063
00:22:04:647
00:22:06:935
00:22:09:543
00:22:13:199
00:22:16:079
00:22:18:583
00:22:18:585
00:22:24:647
00:22:27:055
00:22:29:263
00:22:32:415
00:22:34:271
00:22:37:904
00:22:40:847
00:22:42:500
00:22:42:847
00:22:49:511
00:22:58:551
00:23:00:008
00:23:01:503
00:23:03:152
00:23:09:767
00:23:14:071

DOORNENBURG00:23:16:271
DOORNENBURG00:23:18:159

PANNERDEN

00:23:21:951

WESTERVOORT00:23:24:639

ZEVENAAR
LENT
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
BENNEKOM
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
EERBEEK
GEMERT
HAALDEREN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
MEGCHELEN
ARNHEM

00:23:27:335
00:23:29:583
00:23:31:327
00:23:31:500
00:23:35:384
00:23:36:815
00:23:39:671
00:23:53:519
00:23:55:719
00:24:00:503
00:24:01:647
00:24:03:903
00:24:06:047
00:24:08:823
00:24:10:967
00:24:14:583
00:24:15:471
00:24:17:327
00:24:22:062
00:24:22:500
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ZEVENAAR

KEURNTIES
ZEVENAAR
TOLKAMER

HENDRIKSEN
PANNERDEN
VAN DER PLOEG
AARNTZEN ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN

ZEVENAAR

VAN RISWIJK

JAN-WILLEM ZEVENAAR

GROESSEN

JACOLIEN
CLARINDA

SCHREUDER

ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR

ROZEBOOM
INGENDAA

DOETINCHEM

VAN HAFTEN ZEVENAAR
DEN BOSCH
VAN DE LOOI GROESSEN
DE KRIJGER

GROESSEN

PANNERDEN

VAN ELDIK
INGENDAA
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

VUUREN VAN
THEUNISSE

00:24:26:159
00:24:27:847
00:24:30:446
00:24:30:500
00:24:33:527
00:24:36:206
00:24:37:079
00:24:39:335
00:24:42:455
00:24:45:544
00:24:47:359
00:24:49:679
00:24:52:500
00:24:52:559
00:24:57:191
00:24:58:999
00:25:03:231
00:25:05:361
00:25:06:207
00:25:08:500
00:25:08:511
00:25:16:951
00:25:20:223
00:25:23:095
00:25:32:838
00:25:35:343
00:25:37:575
00:25:40:568
00:25:42:751
00:25:45:664
00:25:50:959
00:25:52:567
00:25:55:407
00:25:55:500
00:25:58:500
00:25:58:975
00:26:05:263
00:26:08:351
00:26:10:591
00:26:12:431
00:26:16:503
00:26:18:078
00:26:22:575
00:26:24:319
00:26:25:431
00:26:44:191
00:26:47:855
00:26:54:310
00:26:58:255
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

749
710
600
681
629
713
650
670
720
694
693
762
799
806
777
779
751
724
722
810
809
756
795
802
771
796
696
780
757
604
653
654
644
773
778
807
790
649
659
623
808
695
661
628
721
718
716
691
648

LUC UFFING
HAROLD SMITS
NOL JANSSEN
LUUK WEZENDONK
RENE BOXEM
RICHARD WITTE
LIEKE BOUWMAN
DORIEN VAN DEN EIJNDE
MINKE SCHEFFER
MICHEL FERFERS
KOEN KLEIINE
KOEN HAGEN
GEERT WITJES
WOUT ELEMANS
FRANNY VAN BERGEN
RICK VAN BERGEN
LINDA SOMMERS
MARK TILLEMAN
JEROEN MUIS
ZION VAN ELDIK
STERRE SIJMONS
TIM HENDRIKS
VERONIQUE  ESSENSTAM
HARRIE SCHENNINK
ELLEN HEUVELING
SARAH GARDIEN
BERT WOOLSCHOT
ISIS EVERS
HANNEKE BISPERINK
GEERT MULDER
ANDRE HEINST
JOHN MEDJER
MARCEL HARTEVELD
SANNE VAN DE KOLK
THIJS  BRANDERHORST
STEPHAN ROELOFS
TATUM LUYF
PATRICK BOUWMAN
LOEK GERRITZEN
ULRICH MUENCH
JUDITH ROELOFS
VERONIE WANDERS
AMY TINGEN
JHON RIOS
DOMINIQUE AARNTZEN-PFEIL
ELISA VAN DEN DAM
SARA HOLKENBORG
MARIT VAN DE CRAATS
JETTE ZEE

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

GROESSEN
DIDAM
GENDT

PANNERDEN
DOETINCHEM
DUIVEN
VARSSELDER
NIJMEGEN
PANNERDEN

TOLKAMER
LOBITH
DUIVEN

PANNERDEN

ZEVENAAR

NIJMEGEN

NIJMEGEN

PANNERDEN

GROESSEN
DUIVEN
GENDT

BEMMEL
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
WEHL
LOERBEEK
ZEVENAAR
ZELHEM
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
SPIJK
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
LANDHORST
PANNERDEN
HERWEN
PANNERDEN
VARSSELDER

00:27:00:711
00:27:03:134
00:27:07:591
00:27:24:479
00:27:28:375
00:27:31:631
00:27:39:647
00:27:50:166
00:27:52:887
00:27:56:631
00:28:00:414
00:28:03:399
00:28:10:071
00:28:11:375
00:28:13:815
00:28:16:254
00:28:21:615
00:28:22:551
00:28:24:599
00:28:27:567
00:28:28:079
00:28:31:167
00:28:33:191
00:28:34:287
00:28:35:438
00:28:39:343
00:28:39:500
00:28:45:127
00:28:47:639
00:28:49:062
00:28:52:223
00:28:53:056
00:28:57:500
00:28:57:567
00:29:01:500
00:29:01:607
00:29:04:312
00:29:08:943

DOORNENBURG00:29:21:079

EMMERICH
HERWEN
TOLKAMER
HAALDEREN
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
GROESSEN
GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
CULEMBORG

00:29:22:767
00:29:24:839
00:29:29:046
00:29:33:879
00:29:42:751
00:29:44:743
00:29:46:255
00:29:48:534
00:29:52:023
00:29:54:671
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

608
704
658
766
792
707
739
767
763
746
804
816
814
776
712
697
677
805
772
717
782
820
783
787
786
818
819
669
769
813
812
709
652
643
617
686
708
824
815
616
794
647
679
705

SANDRA
MENNO
SABINE

SOFIE
JORRIT
LAURENS
THEO
HELEEN
STEEF
RUUD

GUUSIE
MAAIKE
MARCEL

ILSE
LISETTE
ROOS
CLAUDIA
ANITA
NENA
EVA
AMY
HERMA
KIM
JET
MELISSA
FAYLICE
FILIN
WIM
BRAM
CHANTAL
ANNA
MARIEKE
KEES
JANTIEN
BART
JOSE
URSULA
DAAN
FAITH
SJAN
FRANS
MARISSA
EMMA
WILLEM

BERNDSEN
GOEDHART
TATES
DE MULDER
WESSELKAMP
ZIJLSTRA
THIJSSEN
BLOEMBERG
HERMSEN
BLEUMINK
ROELOFS
MULDER
AARNTZEN

BRANDERHORST

SIPMAN
GROTENHUIS
AALBERS
ROELOFS
KEMPER
HOLKENBORG
HENDRIKS
ZEEVALKINK
VAN DINTER
AARNTZEN
VAN DEELEN
CORNELISSEN
CORNELISSEN
THUSS
HUIJSMAN
GIELING
PEIJS
SMITS
RUTGERS
SOMSEN

VAN BEUSEKOM

JANSEN
NAS
SOMMERS
VERSLUIIS

VAN BEUSEKOM

TEUNISSEN
HATENBOER
VEENSTRA
HOGENKAMP

Vrouw WESTERVOORT 00:29:56:023
WESTERVOORT 00:30:00:031

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man

Man

Man
Vrouw

Man

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man
Vrouw

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man

HAALDEREN
BRUSSEL
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
AERDT
PANNERDEN

00:30:02:343
00:30:05:543
00:30:10:679
00:30:26:335
00:30:31:519
00:30:36:991
00:30:39:839
00:30:42:031

DOORNENBURG00:30:59:687

AERDT
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

GROESSEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
ULFT
ZEVENAAR
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
LOO
GROESSEN

DIDAM

DIDAM

DIDAM

ARNHEM
TOLKAMER
LENT
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
HERWEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
BEMMEL
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR

00:31:05:295
00:31:24:063
00:31:30:935
00:31:34:047
00:31:37:039
00:31:41:255
00:31:46:559
00:31:54:039
00:32:06:151
00:32:22:768
00:32:24:631
00:32:26:903
00:32:33:583
00:32:35:911
00:32:51:727
00:32:53:631
00:33:10:175
00:33:32:831
00:33:43:055
00:33:46:295
00:34:12:279
00:34:27:063
00:34:39:983
00:35:13:430
00:35:49:039
00:36:04:143
00:36:15:591
00:36:17:759
00:37:51:319
00:37:54:119
00:39:34:766
00:39:59:551

WESTERVOORT 00:40:04:847



